
115g#30
160mm
￥1,500

95g#25
150mm
￥1,400

75g#20
140mm
￥1,300

56g#15

120mm
￥1,200

45g#12

115mm
￥1,100

56g
110mm
￥1,600

42g
105mm
￥1,500

28g
95mm
￥1,400

21g

85mm
￥1,300

14g

75mm
￥1,200

weight
length
price

70g
120mm
￥1,700

38g#10

100mm
￥1,000

イカジグエボ イカジグスリンンキー

イカジグエボ

イカジグスリンンキー

グローストライプ


